Kimutatás a 2006. október 1-jei polgármester-választás eredményéről

TÓTKOMLÓS
	Szav.

kör
	Szavazókör címe
	Érvényes

szavazatok

összesen
	GYIVICSÁNNÉ DR. SZENCZI IRÉN
	DR. SZTAKÓ JÓZSEF

	1.
	Diófa u. 10.
	298
	121
	177

	2.
	Diófa u. 10.
	393
	135
	258

	3.
	Fő út 8.
	342
	112
	230

	4.
	Aradi út 2.
	298
	99
	199

	5.
	Aradi u. 2.
	250
	59
	191

	6.
	Bajcsy-Zs. u. 6.
	279
	68
	211

	7.
	Erzsébet u. 2.
	494
	202
	292

	8.
	Pósa L. u. 2.
	378
	110
	268

	9.
	Nagykopáncs
	41
	17
	24

	Tótkomlós összesen:


	2773
	923
	1850


